KE_Cylinders according to ISO15552
New tube design
Grooves for recessed sensor DF series
Ø 32 ÷125 mm
KE_2
KE_Cylinders according to ISO 15552 Ø 32 ÷125 mm
Tube grooves for recessed DF series
sensors Original UNIVER

1
K
CODIFICATION KEY
2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0
5
G
2 3 4
ME
D.A. = Double acting S.A. = Single acting
1 Series 2 Type
Stainless steel piston rod
Chromium-plated steel
piston rod
1 =
2 =
= For use with locking unit with reduced dimensions
= For use with locking unit with ISO dimensions
= Magnetic version
KE = Cylinders according to ISO 15552
Ø 32 ÷ 125 mm
65 VariantStroke
0025 = 25 mm
0050 = 50 mm
0075 = 75 mm
0080 = 80 mm
0100 = 100 mm
0250 = 250 mm
0300 = 300 mm
0320 = 320 mm
0350 = 350 mm
0400 = 400 mm
0125 = 125 mm
0150 = 150 mm
0160 = 160 mm
0175 = 175 mm
0200 = 200 mm
0450 = 450 mm
0500 = 500 mm
0600 = 600 mm
0700 = 700 mm
0800 = 800 mm
0900 = 900 mm
1000 = 1000 mm
3 Version
D.A. Standard piston rod
D.A. Through piston rod
S.A. Retracted piston rod,
max stroke 50 mm
S.A. Extended piston rod,
max stroke 50 mm
00 =
01 =
60 =
70 =
F
G
M
4 Bore (mm)
032 = Ø32
040 = Ø40
050 = Ø50
063 = Ø63
080 = Ø80
100 = Ø100
125 = Ø125
6
Cylinders Ø 32 ÷125 mm according to ISO 15552
UNIVER GROUP
KE_6
KE